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Rider

Trisha Juerling
Lauren DiOrio
Daryl Downs
Sarah S. Fletcher
Peggy Thompson
Suzette K. Fegan
Carrie Tenney
Daniel McCaslin
Kristen Gonyaw
Anne Dewar
Felisa Read
Libby Llop

Meg Sleeper
Heather Davis
Shelley Rahe
Rebecca N. Bianchi
Skip Kemerer
Angela Kemerer

David W. Franklin
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AERCID

M40776

M40939

M34665

M20835

7753

M19406

M37765

M39944

M43241

M41655

M39929

M20591

6059

M41053

M41227

M31654

M30427

M43091

M44680

04/07/18
Horse

Spencer Tracey
Getcha Good PW
Kkois Satin N Lace
Keltic Pride

Duke

AKA Alluring
RFR Rain Buoy
KAF Eli

CB Firestorm

Too Cute

Lenny

Milo

Syrocco Madrigal
Shamira Mchl
Icewinds Shadow
Starman
Unbridled Quinny
Shae

HA Cruz

AERCID

H51009

H45130

H52918

H44972

H48531

H47422

H49553

H50990

H52514

H54801

H46873

H53809

H53996

H48913

H50805

H46768

H55806

H52090

H55041
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Tiffany Hergett
Sarah Mountain
Beth Sheldon
Susie Benson
Pamela Closi
Jessica Zarudzki
Elsa Hencken
Diana York

Lisa Delp

Teri Carroll

Sheetl

Page 2

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

M44897

M43537

M43411
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M30919

M40180

Ryechess

IA Kaliber

Lluvia de la Pluma
U.T.S. Shooting Star
Charle Brown

Silver

Ayeeesha

Silent Knight's Shadow
Wicked Breeze

Awesome Wolf
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